
SektionRangliste :

Rang Sektion Anzahl
Schützen

Sektions-
Schnitt

Kategorie

OASV Schlussschiessen 2017     22.9. - 1.10. / Tübach

Anzahl Resultate

Pflicht Streich 1

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV1 11 71. Kategorie 58.2362

Goldach ASV2 11 72. Kategorie 56.3732

Wattwil ASV3 12 71. Kategorie 56.2693

Rheineck ASV4 9 62. Kategorie 56.2281

Degersheim ASV5 7 62. Kategorie 56.0080

Altstätten ASV6 12 71. Kategorie 55.6973

Stein ASV7 8 62. Kategorie 55.5501

Wil ASG8 6 62. Kategorie 54.5000

Tübach ASV9 8 63. Kategorie 54.2151

Gossau ASV10 6 63. Kategorie 54.0000

Weesen ASV11 6 64. Kategorie 52.0000

Schwellbrunn ASG12 9 64. Kategorie 51.7221

Flums ASG13 5 63. Kategorie 45.000 *0

* = unvollständig
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SektionRangliste :

10 9 8 7

Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

OASV Schlussschiessen 2017     22.9. - 1.10. / Tübach

M

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV1 60Müller Bruno 6 0 0 0 1953fSt. Gallen

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV2 60Zellweger Ernst 6 0 0 0 1962fUzwil

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV3 59Scheuss Hans 5 1 0 0 1940aGossau SG

Flums ASG4 58Hobi Guido 4 2 0 0 1955fBalzers

Tübach ASV5 58Zwicker Christoph 4 2 0 0 1960fWittenbach

Wattwil ASV6 58Heeb Urs 4 2 0 0 1964fLichtensteig

Goldach ASV7 58Brülisauer Peter 4 2 0 0 1965fUntereggen

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV8 58Dalle Case Marco 4 2 0 0 1966fHerisau

Rheineck ASV9 58Sippel Regina 4 2 0 0 1973fBerneck

Rheineck ASV10 58Graf Markus 4 2 0 0 1983fHeerbrugg

Stein ASV11 58Müller Raffael 4 2 0 0 1992fSt. Gallen

Goldach ASV12 58Brülisauer Melanie 4 2 0 0 1994fSt. Gallen

Wattwil ASV13 58Bösch Larissa 4 2 0 0 1996fEbnat-Kappel

Goldach ASV14 58Brülisauer Lukas 4 2 0 0 1996fUntereggen

Altstätten ASV15 58Duff Robert 4 2 0 0 1946aAltstätten SG

Gossau ASV16 57Frischknecht Hanspete 4 1 1 0 1956fNiederwil SG

Weesen ASV17 57Fischer Marco 4 1 1 0 1987fWeesen

Altstätten ASV18 57Stalder Hans-Rudolf 3 3 0 0 1950fAltstätten SG

Degersheim ASV19 57Pfister Gerold 3 3 0 0 1961fWolfertswil

Wil ASG20 57Haag Stefan 3 3 0 0 1965fJonschwil

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV21 57Zellweger Carmen 3 3 0 0 1994fUzwil

Wattwil ASV22 57Nikles Ralph 3 3 0 0 1996fWattwil

Degersheim ASV23 57Hehli Michael 3 3 0 0 1997fDegersheim

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV24 57Furrer Hansruedi 4 1 1 0 1945aBrunnadern

Rheineck ASV25 56Schmid Adalbert 3 2 1 0 1949fHeiden

Goldach ASV26 56Brülisauer Fritz 3 2 1 0 1954fHeiden

Stein ASV27 56Preisig Ernst 3 2 1 0 1958fStein AR

Stein ASV28 56Müller Fabian 3 2 1 0 1990fStein

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV29 56Zellweger Ralf 3 2 1 0 1993fUzwil

Goldach ASV30 56Dick Mathias 3 2 1 0 1993fGoldach

Rheineck ASV31 56Eugster Paul 2 4 0 0 1955fWidnau

Degersheim ASV32 56Pfister Walter 2 4 0 0 1957fWolfertswil

Gossau ASV33 56Manser Franz 2 4 0 0 1968fHerisau

Wattwil ASV34 56Egger Daniel 2 4 0 0 1978fNesslau

Altstätten ASV35 56Eugster Christof 2 4 0 0 1980fAltstätten SG

Wattwil ASV36 56Menzi Tamara 2 4 0 0 1995fEbnat-Kappel

Degersheim ASV37 56Piller Pius 2 4 0 0 1942aSt. Gallen

Rheineck ASV38 55Grossglauser Erwin 3 1 2 0 1945fAltstätten SG

Altstätten ASV39 55Grossglauser Maria 3 1 2 0 1949fAltstätten SG

Wil ASG40 55Hollenstein Benno 3 1 2 0 1964fHombrechtikon

Wil ASG41 55Odermatt René 3 1 2 0 1965fWil SG

Stein ASV42 55Ehrler Florian 3 1 2 0 1991fStein AR

Tübach ASV43 55Zwicker Richard 2 3 1 0 1955fHeerbrugg

Weesen ASV44 55Sens Silke 2 3 1 0 1959fZiegelbrücke

Tübach ASV45 55Kehl Marcel 2 3 1 0 1964fArbon

Altstätten ASV46 55Schneider Louis 2 3 1 0 1969fAltstätten SG

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV47 55Dalle Case Daniela 2 3 1 0 1971fHerisau

Wil ASG48 55Michaud Dominic 1 5 0 0 1992fDussnang

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV49 55Steimer Horst 3 1 2 0 1939aSt. Gallen
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Degersheim ASV50 55Pfister Franz 2 3 1 0 1927aWolfertswil

Degersheim ASV51 55Pfister Ibai 1 5 0 0 2002aWolfertswil

Stein ASV52 54Meier Florian 3 1 1 1 1997fStein AR

Tübach ASV53 54Högger Jérôme 3 0 3 0 1989fTübach

Altstätten ASV54 54Götti Michael 3 0 3 0 1992fMarbach

Stein ASV55 54Müller Bernhard 2 3 0 1 1958fStein AR

Goldach ASV56 54Streuli Hans 2 2 2 0 1954fGrub AR

Gossau ASV57 54Bosshard Jürg 2 2 2 0 1956fMärwil

Wattwil ASV58 54Menzi Robert 2 2 2 0 1964fEbnat-Kappel

Gossau ASV59 54Frischknecht Thomas 2 2 2 0 1970fNiederuzwil

Wattwil ASV60 54Bremgartner Beat 2 2 2 0 1971fGossau SG

Altstätten ASV61 54Breuss Nicola 2 2 2 0 2000fMontlingen

Wil ASG62 54Müller Hanspeter 1 4 1 0 1949fGossau SG

Rheineck ASV63 54Eugster Markus 1 4 1 0 1964fThal

Flums ASG64 54Wildhaber Manfred 1 4 1 0 1975fWalenstadt

Altstätten ASV65 54Fritsche Josef 2 2 2 0 1936aAltstätten SG

Goldach ASV66 54Liechti Hans 1 4 1 0 1942aGoldach

Flums ASG67 54Rinderer Clemens 1 4 1 0 1944aFlums

Schwellbrunn ASG68 53Schoch Walter 3 2 0 0 1955fSchwellbrunn

Weesen ASV69 53Fischli Kurt 2 2 1 1 1962fNiederurnen

Wattwil ASV70 53Waser André 2 2 1 1 1963fWattwil

Rheineck ASV71 53Graf Emil 2 1 3 0 1952fHeerbrugg

Rheineck ASV72 53Büchel Hans 1 3 2 0 1950fMarbach SG

Flums ASG73 53Rinderer Bruno 0 5 1 0 1966fTrübbach

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV74 53Weber Hansueli 2 2 1 1 1946aDegersheim

Schwellbrunn ASG75 52Weiler Andreas 2 2 1 0 1982fSchwellbrunn

Tübach ASV76 52Koster Kevin 2 2 1 0 1991fTübach

Schwellbrunn ASG77 52Menzi Bruno 2 1 2 1 1945fWaldstatt

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV78 52Müller Jakob 1 3 1 1 1952fHoffeld

Wattwil ASV79 52Mächler Martin 1 3 1 1 1957fSt. Gallenkappel

Gossau ASV80 52Zwicker Guido 1 3 1 1 1961fAndwil SG

Altstätten ASV81 51Lüchinger Dario 2 1 2 0 1998fMontlingen

Wattwil ASV82 51Eberhard Otto 2 1 1 2 1968fEbnat-Kappel

Schwellbrunn ASG83 51Schoch Jakob 1 3 1 0 1948fSchwellbrunn

Gossau ASV84 51Stark Bruno 1 3 1 0 1962fGossau SG

Schwellbrunn ASG85 51Hug Hansruedi 1 2 2 1 1940fWaldstatt

Tübach ASV86 51Loher Egon 1 2 2 1 1951fMörschwil

Schwellbrunn ASG87 51Diem Andreas 1 2 2 1 1968fWaldstatt

Rheineck ASV88 51Gantenbein Andreas 1 2 2 1 1978fOberegg

Wil ASG89 51Hinder Ronald 1 1 4 0 1973fWeinfelden

Altstätten ASV90 51Eugster Michael 0 5 0 0 1981fLüchingen

Goldach ASV91 51Konrad Walter 0 4 1 1 1939fGoldach

Weesen ASV92 51Broger Bruno 0 3 3 0 1955fWeesen

Goldach ASV93 51Dick Hanspeter 0 3 3 0 1963fGoldach

Weesen ASV94 51Dürst Janine 2 1 2 0 2004aAmden

Flums ASG95 51Rinderer Beat 1 3 1 0 1936aVilters

Wattwil ASV96 51Forrer Wendel 1 2 2 1 1945aWattwil

Wattwil ASV97 50Abderhalden Yanick 1 2 1 2 2001fWattwil

Altstätten ASV98 50Manser August 1 1 3 1 1949fAltstätten SG
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M

Tübach ASV99 50Frey Nico 0 3 2 1 1997fSteinach

Stein ASV100 50Leirer Jean-Michel 0 2 4 0 1995fStein AR

Goldach ASV101 50Hollenstein Max 0 2 4 0 1938aGoldach

Goldach ASV102 49Bischofberger Paul 1 3 0 0 1945fGoldach

Degersheim ASV103 49Hehli Christoph 1 1 3 0 1959fDegersheim

Schwellbrunn ASG104 49Hofstetter Ruedi 1 1 2 2 1980fSchwellbrunn

Altstätten ASV105 48Thurnherr Patrick 1 2 0 2 1998fMontlingen

Stein ASV106 48Leirer Joel 1 1 2 1 1998fStein AR

Weesen ASV107 45Fischer Hansruedi 0 2 2 0 1953fWeesen

Schwellbrunn ASG108 44Hofstetter Edwin 0 1 2 1 1981fSchwellbrunn

Schwellbrunn ASG109 43Hofstetter Willi 0 2 1 2 1952fSchwellbrunn

Tübach ASV110 41Frey Nadine 0 0 2 1 1999fSteinach
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MannschaftRangliste :
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Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

M

Stein ASV1 99Müller Raffael 1992fSt. Gallen 9 1 0 0

Wil ASG2 98Haag Stefan 1965fJonschwil 8 2 0 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV3 98Dalle Case Marco 1966fHerisau 8 2 0 0

Wattwil ASV4 98Bösch Larissa 1996fEbnat-Kappel 8 2 0 0

Degersheim ASV5 98Hehli Michael 1997fDegersheim 8 2 0 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV6 98Scheuss Hans 1940aGossau SG 8 2 0 0

Flums ASG7 97Hobi Guido 1955fBalzers 7 3 0 0

Degersheim ASV8 97Pfister Gerold 1961fWolfertswil 7 3 0 0

Weesen ASV9 96Fischli Kurt 1962fNiederurnen 7 2 1 0

Altstätten ASV10 96Götti Michael 1992fMarbach 7 2 1 0

Schwellbrunn ASG11 96Schoch Jakob 1948fSchwellbrunn 6 4 0 0

Rheineck ASV12 96Graf Markus 1983fHeerbrugg 6 4 0 0

Rheineck ASV13 95Schmid Adalbert 1949fHeiden 8 0 1 1

Wattwil ASV14 95Heeb Urs 1964fLichtensteig 6 3 1 0

Goldach ASV15 95Brülisauer Peter 1965fUntereggen 6 3 1 0

Wil ASG16 95Hollenstein Benno 1964fHombrechtikon 5 5 0 0

Altstätten ASV17 95Eugster Christof 1980fAltstätten SG 5 5 0 0

Altstätten ASV18 95Fritsche Josef 1936aAltstätten SG 7 1 2 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV19 95Furrer Hansruedi 1945aBrunnadern 6 3 1 0

Altstätten ASV20 95Duff Robert 1946aAltstätten SG 6 3 1 0

Altstätten ASV21 94Stalder Hans-Rudolf 1950fAltstätten SG 6 3 0 1

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV22 94Zellweger Ernst 1962fUzwil 6 2 2 0

Goldach ASV23 94Dick Hanspeter 1963fGoldach 6 2 2 0

Tübach ASV24 94Kehl Marcel 1964fArbon 5 4 1 0

Rheineck ASV25 94Eugster Markus 1964fThal 5 4 1 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV26 94Müller Bruno 1953fSt. Gallen 4 6 0 0

Wil ASG27 94Odermatt René 1965fWil SG 4 6 0 0

Wattwil ASV28 94Menzi Tamara 1995fEbnat-Kappel 4 6 0 0

Goldach ASV29 94Brülisauer Lukas 1996fUntereggen 4 6 0 0

Wattwil ASV30 93Mächler Martin 1957fSt. Gallenkappel 7 1 0 2

Stein ASV31 93Ehrler Florian 1991fStein AR 6 2 1 1

Stein ASV32 93Preisig Ernst 1958fStein AR 5 3 2 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV33 93Müller Jakob 1952fHoffeld 4 5 1 0

Wil ASG34 93Hinder Ronald 1973fWeinfelden 4 5 1 0

Stein ASV35 93Müller Fabian 1990fStein 4 5 1 0

Gossau ASV36 93Zwicker Guido 1961fAndwil SG 3 7 0 0

Wattwil ASV37 93Forrer Wendel 1945aWattwil 4 5 1 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV38 93Weber Hansueli 1946aDegersheim 4 5 1 0

Rheineck ASV39 92Sippel Regina 1973fBerneck 6 2 1 0

Weesen ASV40 92Broger Bruno 1955fWeesen 6 1 2 1

Schwellbrunn ASG41 92Diem Andreas 1968fWaldstatt 4 4 2 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV42 92Zellweger Carmen 1994fUzwil 4 4 2 0

Wattwil ASV43 92Nikles Ralph 1996fWattwil 4 4 2 0

Goldach ASV44 92Dick Mathias 1993fGoldach 3 6 1 0

Tübach ASV45 91Zwicker Christoph 1960fWittenbach 5 3 1 0

Rheineck ASV46 91Grossglauser Erwin 1945fAltstätten SG 5 2 2 1

Tübach ASV47 91Frey Nico 1997fSteinach 4 4 1 1

Altstätten ASV48 91Grossglauser Maria 1949fAltstätten SG 4 3 3 0
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MannschaftRangliste :
OASV Schlussschiessen 2017     22.9. - 1.10. / Tübach

10 9 8 7

Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

M

Altstätten ASV49 91Schneider Louis 1969fAltstätten SG 4 3 3 0

Goldach ASV50 91Brülisauer Melanie 1994fSt. Gallen 3 6 0 1

Goldach ASV51 91Brülisauer Fritz 1954fHeiden 3 5 2 0

Stein ASV52 91Leirer Jean-Michel 1995fStein AR 2 7 1 0

Flums ASG53 91Rinderer Beat 1936aVilters 5 2 2 1

Weesen ASV54 91Dürst Janine 2004aAmden 4 3 3 0

Wil ASG55 90Michaud Dominic 1992fDussnang 4 2 4 0

Schwellbrunn ASG56 90Schoch Walter 1955fSchwellbrunn 3 4 3 0

Degersheim ASV57 90Pfister Walter 1957fWolfertswil 3 4 3 0

Weesen ASV58 90Sens Silke 1959fZiegelbrücke 3 4 3 0

Wattwil ASV59 90Waser André 1963fWattwil 3 4 3 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV60 90Zellweger Ralf 1993fUzwil 3 4 3 0

Goldach ASV61 90Streuli Hans 1954fGrub AR 2 6 2 0

Gossau ASV62 90Frischknecht Hanspete 1956fNiederwil SG 2 6 2 0

Gossau ASV63 90Manser Franz 1968fHerisau 2 6 2 0

Wattwil ASV64 90Eberhard Otto 1968fEbnat-Kappel 2 6 2 0

Altstätten ASV65 90Eugster Michael 1981fLüchingen 2 6 2 0

Flums ASG66 90Rinderer Clemens 1944aFlums 3 5 1 1

Rheineck ASV67 89Graf Emil 1952fHeerbrugg 3 3 4 0

Stein ASV68 89Leirer Joel 1998fStein AR 3 3 4 0

Goldach ASV69 88Konrad Walter 1939fGoldach 4 2 3 0

Wattwil ASV70 88Menzi Robert 1964fEbnat-Kappel 3 4 2 0

Tübach ASV71 88Högger Jérôme 1989fTübach 3 4 1 2

Tübach ASV72 88Loher Egon 1951fMörschwil 2 5 2 1

Rheineck ASV73 88Gantenbein Andreas 1978fOberegg 2 5 2 1

Tübach ASV74 88Zwicker Richard 1955fHeerbrugg 2 4 4 0

Degersheim ASV75 88Hehli Christoph 1959fDegersheim 2 4 4 0

Flums ASG76 88Wildhaber Manfred 1975fWalenstadt 1 6 3 0

Wattwil ASV77 87Abderhalden Yanick 2001fWattwil 4 2 2 1

Gossau ASV78 87Bosshard Jürg 1956fMärwil 3 3 3 0

Flums ASG79 87Rinderer Bruno 1966fTrübbach 2 5 2 0

Wil ASG80 87Müller Hanspeter 1949fGossau SG 2 4 3 1

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV81 87Dalle Case Daniela 1971fHerisau 2 4 3 1

Tübach ASV82 87Koster Kevin 1991fTübach 2 4 3 1

Degersheim ASV83 87Piller Pius 1942aSt. Gallen 2 5 2 0

Wattwil ASV84 86Bremgartner Beat 1971fGossau SG 3 2 3 2

Schwellbrunn ASG85 86Weiler Andreas 1982fSchwellbrunn 2 5 2 0

Goldach ASV86 86Bischofberger Paul 1945fGoldach 2 4 2 2

Weesen ASV87 86Fischer Marco 1987fWeesen 1 4 5 0

Degersheim ASV88 86Pfister Ibai 2002aWolfertswil 2 3 4 1

Stein ASV89 85Müller Bernhard 1958fStein AR 2 4 1 3

Schwellbrunn ASG90 85Menzi Bruno 1945fWaldstatt 2 3 4 0

Gossau ASV91 85Stark Bruno 1962fGossau SG 2 3 4 0

Schwellbrunn ASG92 85Hofstetter Edwin 1981fSchwellbrunn 1 6 2 0

Gossau ASV93 85Frischknecht Thomas 1970fNiederuzwil 1 5 3 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV94 85Steimer Horst 1939aSt. Gallen 1 4 4 1

Tübach ASV95 84Frey Nadine 1999fSteinach 2 4 2 1

Altstätten ASV96 84Lüchinger Dario 1998fMontlingen 2 3 3 1
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MannschaftRangliste :
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Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

M

Altstätten ASV97 84Manser August 1949fAltstätten SG 1 4 4 0

Rheineck ASV98 84Büchel Hans 1950fMarbach SG 0 6 2 2

Schwellbrunn ASG99 84Hofstetter Ruedi 1980fSchwellbrunn 0 6 2 2

Goldach ASV100 84Hollenstein Max 1938aGoldach 1 4 3 2

Degersheim ASV101 82Pfister Franz 1927aWolfertswil 1 3 4 1

Rheineck ASV102 80Eugster Paul 1955fWidnau 2 2 3 2

Wattwil ASV103 80Egger Daniel 1978fNesslau 1 3 4 1

Goldach ASV104 80Liechti Hans 1942aGoldach 0 4 3 2

Altstätten ASV105 79Breuss Nicola 2000fMontlingen 0 4 2 3

Weesen ASV106 77Fischer Hansruedi 1953fWeesen 1 1 5 2

Altstätten ASV107 76Thurnherr Patrick 1998fMontlingen 1 0 3 6

Schwellbrunn ASG108 76Hug Hansruedi 1940fWaldstatt 0 4 2 3

Schwellbrunn ASG109 71Hofstetter Willi 1952fSchwellbrunn 1 2 2 2

Stein ASV110 70Meier Florian 1997fStein AR 0 0 4 5
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KranzstichRangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Resultat Jg.Wohnort

OASV Schlussschiessen 2017     22.9. - 1.10. / Tübach

1. Doppel 2. DoppelStlg.

Degersheim ASV1 Pfister Gerold 1961Wolfertswil 58 f

Wattwil ASV2 Nikles Ralph 1996Wattwil 58 f

Wattwil ASV3 Waser André 1963Wattwil 57 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV4 Müller Bruno 1953St. Gallen 56 f

Rheineck ASV5 Eugster Markus 1964Thal 56 f

Wil ASG6 Odermatt René 1965Wil SG 56 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV7 Dalle Case Daniela 1971Herisau 56 f

Weesen ASV8 Fischer Marco 1987Weesen 56 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV9 Dalle Case Marco 1966Herisau 56 f

Wattwil ASV10 Menzi Tamara 1995Ebnat-Kappel 56 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV11 Steimer Horst 1939St. Gallen 56 a 54

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV12 Weber Hansueli 1946Degersheim 56 a

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV13 Scheuss Hans 1940Gossau SG 56 a

Rheineck ASV14 Sippel Regina 1973Berneck 55 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV15 Müller Jakob 1952Hoffeld 55 f

Degersheim ASV16 Hehli Michael 1997Degersheim 55 f

Wil ASG17 Haag Stefan 1965Jonschwil 55 f

Goldach ASV18 Dick Mathias 1993Goldach 55 f

Wattwil ASV19 Mächler Martin 1957St. Gallenkappel 54 f

Wil ASG20 Michaud Dominic 1992Dussnang 54 f

Wil ASG21 Müller Hanspeter 1949Gossau SG 54 f

Goldach ASV22 Dick Hanspeter 1963Goldach 54 f

Wattwil ASV23 Bremgartner Beat 1971Gossau SG 54 f

Gossau ASV24 Frischknecht Thomas 1970Niederuzwil 54 f

Weesen ASV25 Dürst Janine 2004Amden 54 a

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV26 Furrer Hansruedi 1945Brunnadern 54 a

Stein ASV27 Leirer Jean-Michel 1995Stein AR 53 f

Gossau ASV28 Frischknecht Hanspete 1956Niederwil SG 53 f

Schwellbrunn ASG29 Diem Andreas 1968Waldstatt 53 f

Degersheim ASV30 Hehli Christoph 1959Degersheim 53 f

Wattwil ASV31 Egger Daniel 1978Nesslau 53 f

Rheineck ASV32 Gantenbein Andreas 1978Oberegg 52 f

Weesen ASV33 Sens Silke 1959Ziegelbrücke 52 f

Rheineck ASV34 Schmid Adalbert 1949Heiden 52 f

Wattwil ASV35 Menzi Robert 1964Ebnat-Kappel 51 f

Wil ASG36 Hinder Ronald 1973Weinfelden 50 f

Stein ASV37 Leirer Joel 1998Stein AR 49 f

Stein ASV38 Meier Florian 1997Stein AR 45 f

Weesen ASV39 Fischer Hansruedi 1953Weesen 42 f
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Freie ScheibeRangliste :

Rang Name Sektion Resultat Jg.Wohnort

OASV Schlussschiessen 2017     22.9. - 1.10. / Tübach

1. Dop. 3. Dop.St. 2. Dop.

Degersheim ASV1 Pfister Gerold 1961Wolfertswil 59 f

Wil ASG2 Hollenstein Benno 1964Hombrechtikon 59 f

Altstätten ASV3 Schneider Louis 1969Altstätten SG 58 f

Stein ASV4 Müller Fabian 1990Stein 58 f

Altstätten ASV5 Duff Robert 1946Altstätten SG 58 a

Goldach ASV6 Streuli Hans 1954Grub AR 57 f

Degersheim ASV7 Pfister Walter 1957Wolfertswil 57 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV8 Zellweger Ernst 1962Uzwil 57 f

Goldach ASV9 Brülisauer Peter 1965Untereggen 57 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV10 Dalle Case Marco 1966Herisau 57 f

Altstätten ASV11 Götti Michael 1992Marbach 57 f

Altstätten ASV12 Lüchinger Dario 1998Montlingen 57 f

Altstätten ASV13 Stalder Hans-Rudolf 1950Altstätten SG 56 f

Gossau ASV14 Manser Franz 1968Herisau 56 f

Wil ASG15 Haag Stefan 1965Jonschwil 56 f

Stein ASV16 Müller Raffael 1992St. Gallen 56 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV17 Zellweger Carmen 1994Uzwil 56 f

Altstätten ASV18 Eugster Christof 1980Altstätten SG 55 f

Altstätten ASV19 Grossglauser Maria 1949Altstätten SG 55 f

Degersheim ASV20 Hehli Christoph 1959Degersheim 55 f

Rheineck ASV21 Sippel Regina 1973Berneck 55 f

Rheineck ASV22 Graf Markus 1983Heerbrugg 55 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV23 Zellweger Ralf 1993Uzwil 55 f

Goldach ASV24 Brülisauer Melanie 1994St. Gallen 55 f

Schwellbrunn ASG25 Schoch Jakob 1948Schwellbrunn 54 f

Stein ASV26 Preisig Ernst 1958Stein AR 54 f

Rheineck ASV27 Eugster Markus 1964Thal 54 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV28 Steimer Horst 1939St. Gallen 54 a

Degersheim ASV29 Piller Pius 1942St. Gallen 54 a

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV30 Müller Bruno 1953St. Gallen 53 f

Wattwil ASV31 Heeb Urs 1964Lichtensteig 53 f

Wattwil ASV32 Menzi Robert 1964Ebnat-Kappel 52 f

Rheineck ASV33 Schmid Adalbert 1949Heiden 52 f

Rheineck ASV34 Grossglauser Erwin 1945Altstätten SG 52 f

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV35 Furrer Hansruedi 1945Brunnadern 52 a

Rheineck ASV36 Graf Emil 1952Heerbrugg 51 f

Degersheim ASV37 Hehli Michael 1997Degersheim 51 f

Altstätten ASV38 Breuss Nicola 2000Montlingen 51 f

Schwellbrunn ASG39 Hofstetter Ruedi 1980Schwellbrunn 50 f

Schwellbrunn ASG40 Weiler Andreas 1982Schwellbrunn 49 f

Altstätten ASV41 Eugster Michael 1981Lüchingen 49 f

Altstätten ASV42 Manser August 1949Altstätten SG 49 f

Degersheim ASV43 Pfister Franz 1927Wolfertswil 49 a

Rheineck ASV44 Gantenbein Andreas 1978Oberegg 48 f

Wattwil ASV45 Egger Daniel 1978Nesslau 47 f

Schwellbrunn ASG46 Hofstetter Edwin 1981Schwellbrunn 47 f

Schwellbrunn ASG47 Hofstetter Willi 1952Schwellbrunn 46 f
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Veteranen-StichRangliste :
OASV Schlussschiessen 2017     22.9. - 1.10. / Tübach

10 9 8 7

Rang Name Sektion Res. Stlg Tiefschüsse Jg.Wohnort

M

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV1 59Scheuss Hans 1940aGossau SG 5 1 0 0

Altstätten ASV2 58Grossglauser Maria 1949fAltstätten SG 4 2 0 0

Degersheim ASV3 58Pfister Gerold 1961fWolfertswil 4 2 0 0

Schwellbrunn ASG4 57Schoch Jakob 1948fSchwellbrunn 3 3 0 0

Wattwil ASV5 57Mächler Martin 1957fSt. Gallenkappel 3 3 0 0

Degersheim ASV6 57Pfister Walter 1957fWolfertswil 3 3 0 0

Gossau ASV7 57Zwicker Guido 1961fAndwil SG 3 3 0 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV8 57Zellweger Ernst 1962fUzwil 3 3 0 0

Altstätten ASV9 57Duff Robert 1946aAltstätten SG 4 1 1 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV10 57Weber Hansueli 1946aDegersheim 3 3 0 0

Goldach ASV11 56Bischofberger Paul 1945fGoldach 3 2 1 0

Weesen ASV12 56Fischli Kurt 1962fNiederurnen 3 2 1 0

Altstätten ASV13 56Stalder Hans-Rudolf 1950fAltstätten SG 2 4 0 0

Altstätten ASV14 55Fritsche Josef 1936aAltstätten SG 3 1 2 0

Goldach ASV15 55Liechti Hans 1942aGoldach 1 5 0 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV16 55Furrer Hansruedi 1945aBrunnadern 1 5 0 0

Gossau ASV17 54Bosshard Jürg 1956fMärwil 3 1 1 1

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV18 54Müller Jakob 1952fHoffeld 2 2 2 0

Goldach ASV19 54Streuli Hans 1954fGrub AR 2 2 2 0

Rheineck ASV20 54Schmid Adalbert 1949fHeiden 1 4 1 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV21 54Müller Bruno 1953fSt. Gallen 1 4 1 0

Herisau-Waldstatt ASV22 54Steimer Horst 1939aSt. Gallen 3 0 3 0

Rheineck ASV23 53Grossglauser Erwin 1945fAltstätten SG 1 3 2 0

Goldach ASV24 53Brülisauer Fritz 1954fHeiden 1 3 2 0

Goldach ASV25 53Hollenstein Max 1938aGoldach 2 2 1 1

Wattwil ASV26 53Forrer Wendel 1945aWattwil 2 1 3 0

Degersheim ASV27 53Pfister Franz 1927aWolfertswil 1 3 2 0

Degersheim ASV28 53Piller Pius 1942aSt. Gallen 0 5 1 0

Rheineck ASV29 52Büchel Hans 1950fMarbach SG 0 4 2 0

Degersheim ASV30 52Hehli Christoph 1959fDegersheim 0 4 2 0

Altstätten ASV31 51Manser August 1949fAltstätten SG 0 3 3 0

Stein ASV32 49Müller Bernhard 1958fStein AR 0 3 2 0

Goldach ASV33 49Konrad Walter 1939fGoldach 0 2 3 1

Stein ASV34 48Preisig Ernst 1958fStein AR 1 1 2 1

Schwellbrunn ASG35 47Hug Hansruedi 1940fWaldstatt 0 3 1 1

Weesen ASV36 47Sens Silke 1959fZiegelbrücke 0 1 3 2

Weesen ASV37 46Broger Bruno 1955fWeesen 0 1 2 3

Rheineck ASV38 42Eugster Paul 1955fWidnau 0 1 1 3
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